OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”

Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 4 Boys, 100m Freestyle 10 - 17 years

13.01.2021 - 15:30 Results

3 Open: 1:16.00 / 2 Open: 1:08.00 / 1 Open: 1:00.00 / KMC Open: 56.00 / MC Open: 21.00

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

16 - 17 years
1. KAHUEP, Erop 03 LOP bpect 55.23 612 KMC
2. CbIYEBCKWW, Huknta 04 bBapaHoBuuu 5591 590 KMC
3. BYNIrAKOB, Anekcei 04  Jlnpa 56.14 583 1
4. KOPCAK, Aptem 04 BonHa 5646 573 1
5. BALWIEBCKWI, Uropb 03 HentyH 5656 570 1
6. NMOCTOMUTEHKO, VBaH 04 BonHa 56.99 557 1
7. METPYLWKO, CtaHucnas 04  bapaHoBWN4YM 57.02 556 1
8. KYAPWH, EBreHuii 04 TUOP 58.03 528 1
9. LWATPOB, AnekcaHap 04 TpopgHo 58.18 524 1
10. XBAJIEWN, Bnagucnas 04 BonHa 5835 519 1
11. BAHATE/b, PomaH 04 BonHa 59.17 498 1
12. HUCKOBCKWX, Knpunn 04  VBaueBunuu 1:.01.12 452 2
13. CEPTYWKOB, Nnbs 04 BonHa 1:02.26 427 2
14. KAIIOXHbIV, Anekceit 04 BonHa 1:03.17 409 2

14 - 15 years
1. MAKAPEBWY, Bnagncnas 05 LUOP Bbpect 5446 639 KMC
2. TYPKYNELIKUIA, MaTseii 05 KnobuH 55.22 613 KMC
3. PYOAEBWY, l'epmaH 05 Jnpa 56.21 581 1
4. MYPWH, VBaH 05 LUOP Bbpect 56.34 577 1
5. AHKOB, AHTOH 05 bBopwucos 56.60 569 1
6. TPYL, l'epmaH 06 UOP Bpect 57.36 546 1
7. JIEBKOBWY, Bnaguncnas 05 BosnHa 5749 543 1
8. MOTbKO, Hukuta 05 TlpogHo 5754 541 1
9. MBAHOB, Vropb 06 TruoP 58.12 525 1
10. OJIEXHOBWY, AnekcaHgp 05 LOP Bpect 58.13 525 1
11. CTPOYYK, AmuTpuii 06  KobpuH 58.80 507 1
12. AKOBJIEB, Erop 05 BonHa 5946 491 1
13. XXWMBYNO, MNasen 06 HentyH 5952 489 1
14. BOKJATI, Hukuta 06 Tyor 5954 489 1
15. 3BAMMHLEB, Kupunn 06 HentyH 59.67 485 1
16. APOXOBWY, feHuc 06  JlyHuHel, 59.68 485 1
17. OEMEHKO, Erop 06 TpogHo 59.74 484 1
18. WEWH, Hukuta 05 HentyH 1:00.06 476 2
19. KAHbITVH, CTtaHucnas 06 TLOP 1:00.37 469 2
20. MUPAHOBWY, OJamup 06 HentyH 1:00.44 467 2
21. CVBEPWH, Hukuta 06 HentyH 1:0057 464 2
22. TYPKYNELKWUW, Tumodpeii 06  >KnobuH 1:00.60 463 2
23. JEBENOB, Mupocnas 06 TpogHo 1:00.75 460 2
24. BEPTUHCKWW, Martseii 05 BonHa 1:00.85 458 2

KAMPAJIOB, MNasen 06 LOP Bpect 1:00.85 458 2

26. BbIKOB, ApceHwuii 06 TuorP 1:0144 445 2
27. MNEBAKO, Anekceli 06 bBopwucos 1:01.83 436 2
28. TMY3ENUYK, KOHCTaHTUH 06 LOP Bbpect 1:01.88 435 2
29. TPNHKEBWY, CtaHucnas 06 HentyH 1:01.98 433 2
30. BETb, ApTém 06 HentyH 1:02.36 425 2
31. KPbIJIOBWY, Oasuz 06 Truor 1:02.45 423 2
32. CMWPHOB, AHTOH 06 TruoP 1:02.65 419 2
33. TMWKANOB, Nnbsa 06 TruoP 1:03.21 408 2
34. [PO3A0BCKWI, Hukonaii 06 TruoP 1:03.41 404 2
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OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”

Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

DSQ

TAPYL, NBaH

OYBUHA, ApTem

BYPKOB, CaBenwii
TMMMBYT, AnekcaHgp
FOPBAUYK, Anekcei
MYNAPYNK, Makcnm
LWEMENEBWY, AHapeii
LINANOBCKNW, Hukuta
KOTOB, Hukuta
TULWEHKOB, Anekceii
XYK, Bnagucnase
MAPLLYNEBWY, Bnagucnas
rPUUKEBWY, Nnbs
YXNBYNO, Anekceii
EPMAYEK, Ine6
NNATYHOBCKWW, CTtaHucnas
r'YNNC, AHTOH

WLYPKO, Erop
CANOBCKWW, BorpaH
BPKOXAHOB, Bnaancnas
KPUWTA®OBWY, AnekcaHap
MTHATEHKO, AHTOH
NAHELW, Bnagucnas
FANYCKO, Unbsa

MPEAKO, Mnbs
AKNMOBWY, Nnbsa
APMOJIOBNY, Apocnas

12 - 13 years

©CoNoG ~wWNE

XOJKNH, Kupunn
3AZJOPOXXHbIV, Bnagncnas
KNMNMOBEL,, Erop
r'AJIbMAK, PomaH
MAPXYTWK, Bnagucnas
KNNKYLWWH, Makcum
KPULIK/IA, Makcum
WYNAK, EBreHnii
LWAPWIA, farunn
LIMPKYHOB, Erop
MUXANBYNK, NBaH
rY3APEBWY, Ieb
FTOHUAPEHKO, ApTtem
TOJIKAHWUA, JaHuun
LUMAPATA, JaHunn
AHKOBWY, Tumodpeii
OKTbICIOK, AnekcaHap
CYBOPOB, Apocnas
NNXOOVNEBCKWI, EBrenuii
JOPOLIKEBIY, Muxann
KY3bMWYEB, AH
BANTYCEHOK, ViBaH
KOPOJIOK, AmuTpuii
OAHWNNOB, Matseii
rEPMAHOB, Erop

YB

05 LUOP bpect
06 LOP Bbpect

06 TyoPr

05 HentyH

06 Tyor

05 BonHa

06 LLOP Bpect
06 BonHa

06  XKnobuH

05 TpogHo

06 UOP Bpect
06 pogHo

06 UOP Bpect
06 HentyH

06 WBaueBunuu
06  MwHckoe CBY
05 WBaueBunuu
06 WBaueBunuu

06 Tyor

06 VBauesuun
06 BonHa

05 HentyH

05 VBauesuun
06 VBauesuun
06  MwuHckoe CBY
06 VBauesuun
06 VBauesuun

07 UOP Bbpect
07 UOP Bbpect
07 UOP Bbpect

08  XKnobuH

07 LOP Bbpect
07 Tuor

07  KoGpwuH

07 Tuor

07 BonHa

07  >Kno6bwH

08 HentyH

08 Truor

07 BonHa

07 UOP Bpect
07 Tuorp

07 UOP Bpect
07 UOP Bpect

08 BonHa

07 BonHa

08 TuHckK

07 TuorP

07  Bopwucos
08 LOP Bbpect
08  >Knob6buH

08 bBopwucos

Time
1:03.44
1:03.73
1:03.84
1:03.90
1:03.96
1.04.32
1.04.61
1.04.86
1:04.90
1.04.97
1:05.09
1:05.20
1.05.42
1.05.56
1.05.66
1.05.78
1:05.90
1:06.70
1:07.05
1.07.41
1:09.82
1:10.11
1:10.15
1:10.75
1:11.47
1:13.49
1:09.73

57.43

58.56

59.51

59.69

590.71
1:00.48
1:00.89
1:01.82
1:02.14
1:02.88
1:03.02
1:03.06
1:03.37
1:04.12
1:04.22
1:04.45
1:04.80
1:04.81
1:04.89
1:05.41
1:06.03
1:06.16
1:06.50
1:06.52
1:06.69

Pts

404
398
396
395
394
387
382
378
377
376
374
372
368
366
364
362
360
347
342
336
303
299
299
291
282
260

544
514
489
485
484
466
457
436
430
415
412
411
405
391
389
385
379
379
377
368
358
356
351
350
348
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OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”

Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

YB
KO3AK, Unbs org
UYIKO, EBrenuii 08
TPOTEL, Nnba o7
BYNBWAOBWY, Masen 07
Konoguy, Au 07
TYMNEKA, CeBacTbsH 07
KYKAPEKO, Erop 08
TATAPUYYK, Muxann 07
AYNbKO, AHgpeii 07
AYOOPTA, ApceHwii 07
rPUHEBWY , AnekcaHgp 08
MAKAPEBWY, Enuceli 08
MOCEWNUYYK, Bnagucnas 07
FTrEPACUMEHKO, ApceHnii 07
BACW/IbEB, Bnagucnas 07
JAHWIOK, JoMuHuK 08
OJEMNAKOB, l'epmaH 08
BOTrATKO, Unbs 08
NWYTNHOB, PomaH o7
WNo, CtaHncnas 08
YXYPABCKUW, ApTem 08
NYBEWKO, MBaH 08
BENIAH, Bnagucnas 07
KUPUHIOK, Kupunn 07
KOPLLUAK, Hukonai 08
CA®POHOB, AHTOH o7
HANAEHOB, PuHat 07
KPYINWK, Bnagucnas 07
OJIEHHMKOB, Hukonai 08
BACWJ/IbEB, Bayecnas org
KYNELLOB, Bagnm 08
BAXYP, AnekcaHap o7
BACVHCKWW, Akum 07
KAPACb, Makcum 08
MCTbIFA, MaTBeii 07
BEPBVILIK/I, Mapat 08
OBCAHWMKOB, Meb 08
MOJTYAH, PycnaH 08
LIAPEB, Vnbs 08
MOPXAT, Erop 07
CKWBA, AmuTpuii 08
MOBX, NBaH 08
OALKEBWY, PomaH 08
BOAYNL, Huknta 08
XXYPAB/EB, PomaH 08
PAVHYUMK, Bnagmummp o7
KALWEHKO, Erop 07
KA3AK, Cepreii 08
APELL, BorgaH 08
AHYLWKEBWY, ApTém 07
MUXAHBKO, AMmuTpuii 07
HNKOHYYK, MaTtseii 08
MPOCO/IOBCKNW, Bnaancnas 07
MWXEEB, ApTém 08
KOUYPA, Nnbs 08

LIOP Bbpect
HenTyH
CronuH
BosiHa
MwuHckoe CBY
JlyHnHel,
ruor

LOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
JNyHuHey,
Ko6puH
ruop

LIOP Bpect
XKnobuH
MwuHckoe CBY
Ko6puH
JNlyHuHey,
LIOP Bpect
ruor
ruor
ruor

LIOP Bpect
XKnobuH
BonHa
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
CronuH
BonHa
MwuHckoe CBY
XKnobuH
VBauesunun
MwuHckoe CBY
ruor

LOP Bpect
XKnobuH
XKnobuH
XKnobuH
LOP Bpect
ruor
ruop
ruop

LIOP Bpect
poaHo
ruop
ViBaueBunun
MpyxaHbl
MnHcK
LIOP Bpect
HenTtyH
HenTyH
LIOP Bpect
ruor

LIOP Bpect
Ko6puH

Time
1:06.73
1:06.86
1:07.04
1:07.14
1:07.16
1:07.18
1:07.41
1:07.43
1:07.84
1:07.98
1:08.39
1:08.46
1:08.53
1:08.75
1:09.04
1:09.10
1:09.36
1:09.52
1:09.65
1:09.74
1:09.80
1:09.84
1:09.91
1:09.97
1:10.21
1:10.47
1:10.59
1:10.86
1:10.93
1:11.06
1:11.18
1:11.19
1:11.23
1:11.36
1:11.57
1:11.70
1:11.71
1:11.90
1:12.07
1:12.10
1:12.50
1:12.58
1:12.81
1:12.86
1:12.99
1:13.05
1:13.27
1:13.52
1:13.70
1:13.91
1:13.95
1:14.31
1:14.39
1:14.70
1:14.75

Pts

347
345
342
341
340
340
336
336
330
328
322
321
320
317
313
312
309
307
305
304
303
303
302
301
298
294
293
290
289
287
286
286
285
284
281
280
279
277
275
275
270
269
267
266
265
264
262
259
257
255
255
251
250
247
247

WWWWWWWWwWWwWwwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwWwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwWwwWwWwWwWwwWwWwWwwWwwWwWwWwwWwWwWWWNNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNDDN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 16:18 - Page 3



OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”

Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB
81. UYEB, ApTém o7
82. JEHWNCEBWY, Anekceli 07
83. JIMTBUNHKO, MartBeli 07
84. KOPBYT, borgaH 07
85. YELUYH, Unbs 07
86. MONULLYK, Knpunn 08
87. NIEBEJEB, AHngpeii 08
88. OMYXOBCKWW, Bnagucnas 07
89. >XAAH, MaTtgeii 07
90. JIEBAHOBWUY, Anekceii 08
91. MATBEEHKOB, 3axap 08
92. TNIEBUK, Omutpwii 08
93. MOPO3O0B, AmuTpwii 08
94. TOLKO, NaBen 08
95. TIATEHTA, Hukuta 08
96. AUYK, Kupunn 08
97. JIEOHOBWM, Buktop 07
98. MPUCTYMNUKK, Tumodeii 08
99. PABEL, AHpapeli 08
100. M3HAA, AHppeii 08
101. BOWMTOBWY, Unbst 08
102. CTAPYH, NBaH 08
103. /INPAHOB, Meb 08
104. KPYKOBWY, AHTOH 08
105. [OEPKAUY, Bnagucnas 08
106. MOHATOBCKWW, 3axap 08
107. MEABEQAb, Erop 08
DSQ XAPUTOHWK, Tumodpeii 08
DSQ MATYCEBWY, Hukuta o7
DSQ CJ/IMBKO, ApceHuii 07
10 - 11 years
1. MAKCUMMOB, Tumodei 09
2. COPOKOBVWVIK, Bcesonog 09
3. VIPXWH, Angpeli 09
4. NIOCEB, OmuTpuii 09
5. ®EJOTOB, AnekcaHgp 09
6. TYPKO, ApTtem 09
7. KCEHA3O0B, Knum 09
8. KAUAHOBCKWW, Hukonaii 09
9. TPA®, leoprwii 09
10. NEBEJEB, 3axap 09
11. XOOHEL, JaHuun 09
12. BPY3roO, Erop 09
NIYYEHOK, Nnbs 09
14. LWEBYUK, AHTOH 09
15. BJIMHKOBCKWW, ApceHuii 09
16. BENAHLEB, AmuTpuii 09
17. PA®ANBCKUIA, Oner 09
18. HAMOEHOBWY, Mne6 09
19. MCTbITA, 3axap 09
20. MOTAMYYK, AHTOH 10
21. WELWKO, AnekcaHap 09
22. KBACHOK, Anekceii 09

Ko6puH
CtonuH
CtonuH
MwuHckoe CBY
LOP Bpect
LOP Bpect
ryor
ViBauesnun
MuHCK
ryorp
Ko6puH
BonkoBbick
AkBacTapc
BonHa
BonkoBbick
YKabuHka
BonHa
BonHa
HenTyH
poaHo
YKabuHka
LIOP Bpect
BonHa
VMBauesunun
LIOP Bpect
YKabuHka
YKabuHka
rLop
BonHa
LIOP Bbpect

Bopucos
ruorp
ruorp
Bopwucos
AxBacTtapc
BosiHa
ruop
ruop
HenTtyH
ruop
BosiHa
ruop
ruop
LIOP Bpect
XKnobuH
Bopwucos
BosiHa
ruop
MpyxXaHbl
AkBacTtapc
AkBacTtapc
ruop

Time
1:14.91
1:14.96
1:15.87
1:15.93
1:16.02
1:16.31
1:16.79
1:18.19
1:18.56
1:19.39
1:19.42
1:19.44
1:19.58
1:19.70
1:19.90
1:20.24
1:20.64
1:20.82
1:23.94
1:24.05
1:26.34
1:27.27
1:28.19
1:30.99
1:33.59
1:33.79
1:51.72

1:11.37
1:33.30

1:05.70
1:06.84
1:07.36
1:08.31
1:08.75
1:09.51
1:09.68
1:09.96
1:10.43
1:10.48
1:11.81
1:12.05
1:12.05
1:12.49
1:13.62
1:13.69
1:13.89
1:14.35
1:14.39
1:14.40
1:15.17
1:15.23

Pts

245
245
236
235
234
232
227
215
212
206
206
205
204
203
202
199
196
195
174
173
160
155
150
137
125
125

74

363
345
337
323
317
307
305
301
295
294
278
275
275
270
258
257
255
251
250
250
243
242
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OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”

Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 10 - 11 years

Rank

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

BAPJALLUEBWY, Bagnm
BECTANOB, Knpunn
KYPANNEHA, ApceHuii
CA3AHOBWY, Erop
PALIOK, Makcum
KOBAJIbYYK, Tumocpeii
POMAHIOTA, PomaH
FrELMAH, Angpeli
3EHbBKO, Nnbsa
YYPEMHO, Unbs
KY3ABKA, Anekcei
AJIEKCEEHKOB, VBaH
MNXOBWY, Meb
CKWHAEP, AmuTpuii
KPELL, MaBen
KUCE/b, ApTém
KAHTOPOB, AaHuun
CHOCbKWH, Hukuta
MOKAT, MatBeii
BAHOWY, Kupunn
BEPELLAIAH, MNasen
MYPALLKA, ApceHwii
rPYLEBCKWW, Erop
MOMnoOB, AHTOH
OVKAH, Tne6
COJTOBYYK, Makcum
HAYMUYUK, Mapk
3ABALCKUN, Unbs
TPOTEL,, Erop

MYXA, Apocnas
BOHOAPEHKO, Aptem
BOryLl, bopuc
LWAXHASAPOB, ApTtem
KPAUKQ, KoHcTaHTUH
MPNXOAbKO, Neb6
YTPATA, T'ne6
NYKALWLOHOK, ApTem
KOBAJIEBUY, ApceHui
MEOBEACKWN, ApTém
BOWKO, MsaH

CYLOAC, AnekcaHap
JMTBUHELL, KOHCTaHTWH
LHEPOHKWH, Knpunn
FANOYKOBWY, Erop
PABYYK, Muxaunn
bNY, VBaH
BE/ILIKU, PomaH
BEPEHWNU, Erop
KANYTVH, Aptyp
KUPWUNIOK, Erop
CW30HUWUK, Fneb
OANVNHYYK, Knpunn
CYNPYHIOK, Aptemuii
FOPYYK, AHTOH
KUTENb, MBaH

YB
09  XKnobuH

09 TuoP

09 HentyH

10 AxsacTtapc
09 TI'pogHoO

09 XKnobuH

09 LOP Bbpect
09  JlyHuHey,
09 KnobuH

09 TlpogHo

09 UOP Bpect
09 HentyH

09 UOP Bpect
09 WBaueBnuu
09 UOP Bpect

09 HentyH
09 HentyH
09 BonHa

10 UOP bpect
10 CronuH

10 UOP bpect
10 UOP bpect

09  JlyHuHew,
09  KobpuH

10 UOP bpect
09  KobpuH

10 AxkBacTapc
09 UOP Bbpect
10 CronvH

10 )KabuHka
09 UOP Bbpect
10 AxkBacTapc
09  AksacTtapc
09 UOP Bbpect

09 KabuHka
10 KobpuH
09 BonHa

09 KoGpwuH
09 HentyH

09 LOP Bbpect
10 AkBacTapc
09 Kob6puH

09 BonHa

10 AkBacTapc
10 UOP Bbpect
10 AxBacTapc
10 UOP bpect
10 AxBacTapc
10 UOP bpect
09 )KabuHka
10 UOP bpect
10 UOP bpect
10 AxkBacTapc
09 UOP Bbpect
10 UOP bpect

Time
1:15.46
1:15.51
1:16.39
1:16.51
1:17.66
1:17.76
1:17.96
1:18.33
1:18.38
1:18.60
1:18.70
1:19.84
1:20.11
1:20.19
1:20.31
1:20.62
1:21.47
1:22.12
1:22.52
1:22.71
1:22.84
1:22.87
1:23.32
1:23.44
1:24.02
1:24.38
1:24.47
1:24.93
1:25.07
1:25.25
1:25.94
1:26.16
1:26.16
1:26.27
1:26.54
1:26.89
1:27.00
1:27.13
1:28.81
1:29.03
1:29.62
1:29.70
1:30.87
1:31.38
1:31.66
1:31.67
1:32.07
1:32.42
1:32.92
1:34.09
1:34.19
1:35.32
1:35.45
1:36.37
1:37.74

Pts

240
239
231
230
220
219
217
214
214
212
211
202
200
200
199
197
190
186
183
182
181
181
178
177
174
171
171
168
167
166
162
161
161
160
159
157
156
156
147
146
143
143
137
135
134
134
132
130
128
123
123
119
118
115
110

w
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OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 10 - 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts
78. TOJICTYH, Erop 09 UOP Bbpect 1:38.12 109
79. 3YWMKOB, Huknta 10 UOP bpect 1:38.47 108
80. AJIEKCEIOK, MNagen 10 >KabuHka 1:40.16 102
81. CABOHECBKWW, MaTseii 10 UOP bpect 1:40.98 100
82. BOWIKO, Tumodpeii 10 UOP bpect 1:41.11 99
83. APOWYK, Kupnnn 09 LUOP Bbpect 1:43.62 92
84. NAWYK, Nes 09 LUOP Bbpect 1:48.17 81
85. CTELUKO, Tumyp 10 UOP bpect 1:48.64 80
86. TYMWIAW, BorgaH 10 LOP bpect 1:56.16 65

DSQ 3AWLEB, Erop 09 LUOP Bbpect 1:31.48

DSQ BYCHIOK, Makap 10 LOP bpect 1:35.27

DSQ CTYMNAYOK, Kupunn 10 LOP bpect 1:42.88

DSQ TMMbIVK, Nnbs 09 LUOP Bbpect 1:52.58
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